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 Plz  SNr Name Vorname Verein Schwimm Rad Lauf Endzeit 
  1. 10112 Haupt Ringo Tus Xanten 00:22:57 01:12:28 00:40:46 02:16:11
  2. 10154 Elbert Matthias Hildener Allgemeine Turnerscha 00:23:23 01:12:13 00:41:12 02:16:48
  3. 10023 Barrenstein Demian Schwelmer SC  00:21:21 01:14:12 00:42:39 02:18:12
  4. 10193 Sahner Jan PSV Lubig Bonn 00:25:10 01:11:16 00:41:55 02:18:21
  5. 10141 Weimann Uwe ASV Duisburg 00:24:53 01:12:39 00:41:03 02:18:35
  6. 10131 Krüger Olaf SG Eintracht Ergste 00:24:33 01:12:00 00:42:25 02:18:58
  7. 10073 Penedo Nelson TRC Essen 84  00:00:00 00:00:00 02:19:27 02:19:27
  8. 10071 Haupt Holger TRC Essen 84  00:22:59 01:15:54 00:41:43 02:20:36
  9. 10092 Burghardt Günther SV Blau-Weiß Bochum II 00:24:51 01:13:50 00:44:56 02:23:37
 10. 10133 Ulitzka Hans-Jürgen SG Eintracht Ergste 00:26:30 01:17:14 00:40:04 02:23:48
 11. 10111 Müller Thomas Tus Xanten 00:23:17 01:18:54 00:41:59 02:24:10
 12. 10212 Franke Lars RC Lüdenscheid 00:29:02 01:17:30 00:37:39 02:24:11
 13. 10094 Proff Volker SV Blau-Weiß Bochum II 00:24:41 01:17:14 00:42:49 02:24:44
 14. 10024 Zarges Max Schwelmer SC  00:23:14 01:16:26 00:45:08 02:24:48
 15. 10214 Schmale Dirk RC Lüdenscheid 00:23:52 01:16:46 00:44:12 02:24:50
 16. 10134 Weingarten Peter SG Eintracht Ergste 00:24:49 01:13:50 00:46:19 02:24:58
 17. 10151 Beimel Christian Hildener Allgemeine Turnerscha 00:23:02 01:15:47 00:46:30 02:25:19
 18. 10084 Schreiber Stefan TuS 09 Erkenschwick 00:25:42 01:12:43 00:47:14 02:25:39
 19. 10021 Kunz Guido Schwelmer SC  00:23:07 01:15:41 00:47:04 02:25:52
 20. 10113 Radusch Uwe Tus Xanten 00:27:26 01:16:11 00:42:25 02:26:02
 21. 10192 Hutzler Jörg PSV Lubig Bonn 00:21:00 01:15:28 00:49:42 02:26:10
 22. 10202 Gebele Nicolas TS79 Bergisch Gladbach 00:28:52 01:15:13 00:42:47 02:26:52
 23. 10181 Kawelke Thomas SV Sterkrade Nord II 00:28:44 01:15:56 00:42:20 02:27:00
 24. 10142 Kwiatkowski Michael ASV Duisburg 00:25:04 01:17:41 00:44:17 02:27:02
 25. 10194 Wenzel Arne PSV Lubig Bonn 00:21:27 01:16:33 00:49:13 02:27:13
 26. 10074 Trebing Christoph TRC Essen 84  00:25:55 01:20:40 00:40:48 02:27:23
 27. 10144 Hof Matthias ASV Duisburg 00:24:43 01:19:07 00:44:08 02:27:58
 28. 10124 Anger Chris Tri Club Wuppertal II 00:25:03 01:18:50 00:44:17 02:28:10
 29. 10143 Gotsch Helmut ASV Duisburg 00:25:53 01:17:28 00:44:56 02:28:17
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 30. 10012 am Orde Andreas Starlight Team Essen III 00:00:00 00:29:30 01:59:10 02:28:40
 31. 10072 Kurenbach Andreas TRC Essen 84  00:22:56 01:17:31 00:48:16 02:28:43
 32. 10152 Wucherpfennig Sven Hildener Allgemeine Turnerscha 00:24:45 01:18:30 00:45:58 02:29:13
 33. 10213 Sinderhauf Jan RC Lüdenscheid 00:29:46 00:00:00 01:59:32 02:29:18
 34. 10022 Ruschkowski Jan Schwelmer SC  00:22:06 01:18:39 00:48:40 02:29:25
 35. 10132 Piehl Karsten SG Eintracht Ergste 00:24:53 01:17:04 00:47:37 02:29:34
 36. 10201 Henrichs Marco TS79 Bergisch Gladbach 00:26:04 01:16:31 00:47:31 02:30:06
 37. 10033 Gilles Norman SG B.05Uerdingen/Krefelder KK 00:25:05 01:18:46 00:46:56 02:30:47
 38. 10191 Hoffmann Ralf PSV Lubig Bonn 00:22:27 01:19:33 00:49:31 02:31:31
 39. 10042 Anhut Michael ASV Süchteln II 00:30:01 00:00:00 02:01:34 02:31:35
 40. 10153 Ziervogel Rüdiger Hildener Allgemeine Turnerscha 00:29:08 01:17:14 00:45:17 02:31:39
 41. 10114 Sadkowski Manfred Tus Xanten 01:44:32 00:00:00 00:47:12 02:31:44
 42. 10093 Lehner Frank SV Blau-Weiß Bochum II 00:30:13 00:00:00 02:01:44 02:31:57
 43. 10082 von Garrel Detlef TuS 09 Erkenschwick 00:29:48 00:00:00 02:02:10 02:31:58
 44. 10054 Meding Jörg SG Welper I 00:29:04 01:18:22 00:44:47 02:32:13
 45. 10183 Horch Stefan SV Sterkrade Nord II 00:23:11 01:21:31 00:48:06 02:32:48
 46. 10123 Sammito Stefan Tri Club Wuppertal II 00:28:58 01:22:34 00:42:55 02:34:27
 47. 10203 Engel Hans  TS79 Bergisch Gladbach 00:28:54 01:19:38 00:46:44 02:35:16
 48. 10062 Orthen Michael SG Düren 99 / Brander SV 00:25:41 01:22:41 00:46:59 02:35:21
 49. 10043 Heyer Thomas ASV Süchteln II 00:29:11 01:17:04 00:49:23 02:35:38
 50. 10103 Güntner Jens TSG Sprockhövel  II 00:31:57 00:00:00 02:04:06 02:36:03
 51. 10121 Okunek Bernd Tri Club Wuppertal II 00:27:15 01:22:55 00:46:05 02:36:15
 52. 10211 Soennecken Ömi RC Lüdenscheid 00:28:53 01:18:14 00:49:26 02:36:33
 53. 10101 Dauben Cornelia TSG Sprockhövel  II 00:28:50 01:19:38 00:48:36 02:37:04
 54. 10053 Döring Falko SG Welper I 00:25:58 01:25:16 00:47:22 02:38:36
 55. 10081 Reichling Marc TuS 09 Erkenschwick 00:25:12 01:21:37 00:52:28 02:39:17
 56. 10064 Nienhaus Joachim SG Düren 99 / Brander SV 00:33:32 00:00:00 02:06:25 02:39:57
 57. 10182 Wieschemann Armin SV Sterkrade Nord II 00:26:42 01:18:03 00:55:30 02:40:15
 58. 10051 Wegener Rainer SG Welper I 00:32:04 00:00:00 02:08:15 02:40:19
 59. 10083 Rogoll Jan TuS 09 Erkenschwick 00:26:54 01:22:23 00:51:47 02:41:04
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 60. 10052 Leese Dirk SG Welper I 00:27:06 01:24:45 00:49:23 02:41:14
 61. 10172 Pross Hendrik Bocholter WSV 00:26:11 01:27:03 00:48:07 02:41:21
 62. 10174 Rottstegge Thomas Bocholter WSV 00:30:57 00:00:00 02:10:57 02:41:54
 63. 10031 Kranen Sascha SG B.05Uerdingen/Krefelder KK 01:51:14 00:00:00 00:51:38 02:42:52
 64. 10011 Rittgerodt Carina Starlight Team Essen III 00:25:17 01:27:52 00:50:52 02:44:01
 65. 10184 Wieschemann Frank SV Sterkrade Nord II 00:31:06 00:00:00 02:13:16 02:44:22
 66. 10032 Thun Christian SG B.05Uerdingen/Krefelder KK 00:28:00 01:23:16 00:53:14 02:44:30
 67. 10063 Propers Michael SG Düren 99 / Brander SV 00:29:59 00:00:00 02:14:32 02:44:31
 68. 10171 Schuster Manfred Bocholter WSV 00:29:15 01:23:23 00:51:57 02:44:35
 69. 10034 Schuster Maik SG B.05Uerdingen/Krefelder KK 00:28:42 01:25:05 00:51:55 02:45:42
 70. 10122 Bitzer Axel Tri Club Wuppertal II 00:30:51 00:00:00 02:15:22 02:46:13
 71. 10173 Lensing Reinhold Bocholter WSV 00:32:28 00:00:00 02:14:46 02:47:14
 72. 10204 Pump Johannes TS79 Bergisch Gladbach 00:25:12 01:21:27 01:02:59 02:49:38
 73. 10044 Nossek Timo ASV Süchteln II 00:34:08 00:00:00 02:16:48 02:50:56
 74. 10013 Skowasch Henryk Starlight Team Essen III 00:30:10 00:00:00 02:21:55 02:52:05
 75. 10104 Brylka Peter TSG Sprockhövel  II 00:32:21 00:00:00 02:20:24 02:52:45
 76. 10014 Rudnik Christian Starlight Team Essen III 00:32:13 00:00:00 02:21:07 02:53:20
 77. 10161 Klauke Hans-Peter SV Hullern 00:29:51 00:00:00 02:25:26 02:55:17
 78. 10102 Beißner Marcel TSG Sprockhövel  II 00:25:05 01:34:34 00:56:52 02:56:31
 79. 10163 Fitzlaff Andreas SV Hullern 00:33:45 00:00:00 02:23:37 02:57:22
 80. 10041 Groß Michael ASV Süchteln II 00:34:19 00:00:00 02:23:24 02:57:43
 81. 10061 Füllgrabe Reinhard SG Düren 99 / Brander SV 00:27:44 01:34:08 00:56:12 02:58:04
 82. 10164 Rockahr Matthias SV Hullern 00:37:39 00:00:00 02:28:10 03:05:49
 83. 10091 Baumert Joachim SV Blau-Weiß Bochum II 00:33:03 00:00:00 02:33:52 03:06:55
 84. 10162 Eckhardt Rolf SV Hullern 00:34:38 00:00:00 02:33:16 03:07:54
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Plz PZif Mannschaft Name, Vorname Endzeit TeamEndzeit
  1.  66 SG Eintracht Ergste          09:37:18 
      6      Krüger, Olaf 02:18:58         
     10      Ulitzka, Hans-Jürgen 02:23:48         
     16      Weingarten, Peter 02:24:58         
     34      Piehl, Karsten 02:29:34         
  2.  69 Schwelmer SC           09:38:17 
      3      Barrenstein, Demian 02:18:12         
     14      Zarges, Max 02:24:48         
     19      Kunz, Guido 02:25:52         
     33      Ruschkowski, Jan 02:29:25         
  3.  72 Tus Xanten          09:38:07 
      1      Haupt, Ringo 02:16:11         
     11      Müller, Thomas 02:24:10         
     20      Radusch, Uwe 02:26:02         
     40      Sadkowski, Manfred 02:31:44         
  4.  72 TRC Essen 84           09:36:09 
      7      Penedo, Nelson 02:19:27         
      8      Haupt, Holger 02:20:36         
     26      Trebing, Christoph 02:27:23         
     31      Kurenbach, Andreas 02:28:43         
  5.  85 ASV Duisburg          09:41:52 
      5      Weimann, Uwe 02:18:35         
     24      Kwiatkowski, Michael 02:27:02         
     27      Hof, Matthias 02:27:58         
     29      Gotsch, Helmut 02:28:17         
  6.  87 PSV Lubig Bonn          09:43:15 
      4      Sahner, Jan 02:18:21         
     21      Hutzler, Jörg 02:26:10         
     25      Wenzel, Arne 02:27:13         
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     37      Hoffmann, Ralf 02:31:31         
  7. 109 RC Lüdenscheid          09:54:52 
     12      Franke, Lars 02:24:11         
     15      Schmale, Dirk 02:24:50         
     32      Sinderhauf, Jan 02:29:18         
     50      Soennecken, Ömi 02:36:33         
  8. 142 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum II          10:27:13 
      9      Burghardt, Günther 02:23:37         
     13      Proff, Volker 02:24:44         
     41      Lehner, Frank 02:31:57         
     79      Baumert, Joachim 03:06:55         
  9. 142 Hildener Allgemeine Turnerscha          unvollst. 
      2      Elbert, Matthias 02:16:48         
     17      Beimel, Christian 02:25:19         
     39      Ziervogel, Rüdiger 02:31:39         
     84      Wucherpfennig, Sven N.a. Start         
 10. 168 TuS 09 Erkenschwick          10:17:58 
     18      Schreiber, Stefan 02:25:39         
     42      von Garrel, Detlef 02:31:58         
     52      Reichling, Marc 02:39:17         
     56      Rogoll, Jan 02:41:04         
 11. 171 TS79 Bergisch Gladbach          10:21:52 
     22      Gebele, Nicolas 02:26:52         
     35      Henrichs, Marco 02:30:06         
     46      Engel, Hans  02:35:16         
     68      Pump, Johannes 02:49:38         
 12. 182 SV Sterkrade Nord II          10:24:25 
     23      Kawelke, Thomas 02:27:00         
     44      Horch, Stefan 02:32:48         
     54      Wieschemann, Armin 02:40:15         
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     61      Wieschemann, Frank 02:44:22         
 13. 188 Tri Club Wuppertal II          10:25:05 
     28      Anger, Chris 02:28:10         
     45      Sammito, Stefan 02:34:27         
     49      Okunek, Bernd 02:36:15         
     66      Bitzer, Axel 02:46:13         
 14. 206 SG Welper I          10:32:22 
     43      Meding, Jörg 02:32:13         
     51      Döring, Falko 02:38:36         
     55      Wegener, Rainer 02:40:19         
     57      Leese, Dirk 02:41:14         
 15. 223 SG B.05Uerdingen/Krefelder KK          10:43:51 
     36      Gilles, Norman 02:30:47         
     60      Kranen, Sascha 02:42:52         
     62      Thun, Christian 02:44:30         
     65      Schuster, Maik 02:45:42         
 16. 230 ASV Süchteln II          10:55:52 
     38      Anhut, Michael 02:31:35         
     47      Heyer, Thomas 02:35:38         
     69      Nossek, Timo 02:50:56         
     76      Groß, Michael 02:57:43         
 17. 248 Bocholter WSV          10:55:04 
     58      Pross, Hendrik 02:41:21         
     59      Rottstegge, Thomas 02:41:54         
     64      Schuster, Manfred 02:44:35         
     67      Lensing, Reinhold 02:47:14         
 18. 277 SG Düren 99 / Brander SV          unvollst. 
     53      Nienhaus, Joachim 02:39:57         
     63      Propers, Michael 02:44:31         
     77      Füllgrabe, Reinhard 02:58:04         
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     84      Orthen, Michael N.a. Start         
 19. 306 SV Hullern          12:06:22 
     73      Klauke, Hans-Peter 02:55:17         
     75      Fitzlaff, Andreas 02:57:22         
     78      Rockahr, Matthias 03:05:49         
     80      Eckhardt, Rolf 03:07:54         
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 Plz  SNr Name Vorname Verein Schwimm Rad Lauf Endzeit 
  1. 7073 Bias Horst-Dieter Rückenwind Dortmund 00:21:24 01:12:38 00:40:51 02:14:53 
  2. 7024 Wächtler Thomas SG05 Uerdingen/ KrefelderKK 00:26:58 01:14:10 00:38:50 02:19:58 
  3. 7102 Hoenig Bruno Tri Power Aegidienberg 00:23:05 01:14:46 00:43:56 02:21:47 
  4. 7013 Laermann Ralf M.Gladbacher TV 1848 00:25:39 01:15:29 00:40:43 02:21:51 
  5. 7101 Fischer Dr.Bernd Tri Power Aegidienberg 00:22:55 01:17:53 00:44:55 02:25:43 
  6. 7012 Kutscher Wolfgang M.Gladbacher TV 1848 00:25:37 01:17:05 00:43:07 02:25:49 
  7. 7093 Hesseler Wolfgang TS79 Bergisch Gladbach 00:25:08 01:15:56 00:47:18 02:28:22 
  8. 7022 Brünsing Frank SG05 Uerdingen/ KrefelderKK 00:27:13 01:16:42 00:44:57 02:28:52 
  9. 7033 Herrmann Martin Asics Team Witten 00:24:40 01:20:23 00:44:13 02:29:16 
 10. 7044 Stockum Volker VT Triangel Kempen 00:27:20 01:16:48 00:45:28 02:29:36 
 11. 7011 Rütten Peter M.Gladbacher TV 1848 00:27:13 01:16:06 00:46:53 02:30:12 
 12. 7121 Brinkmann Michael LC Solbad Ravensberg 00:32:12 00:00:00 01:58:31 02:30:43 
 13. 7122 Riecke Manfred LC Solbad Ravensberg 00:30:11 00:00:00 02:00:33 02:30:44 
 14. 7041 Brieden Wolfgang VT Triangel Kempen 00:25:00 01:21:00 00:46:06 02:32:06 
 15. 7091 Brockhaus Rudi TS79 Bergisch Gladbach 00:29:23 01:17:36 00:45:50 02:32:49 
 16. 7043 Schlang Volker VT Triangel Kempen 00:29:31 00:00:00 02:03:32 02:33:03 
 17. 7064 Maier Jürgen SV Gladbeck  13 00:24:32 01:24:59 00:44:34 02:34:05 
 18. 7081 Honermann Alfred Tri Club Wuppertal 00:28:47 01:18:56 00:48:45 02:36:28 
 19. 7113 Dürr Gerd Tri Club Wuppertal II 00:28:49 01:22:38 00:47:19 02:38:46 
 20. 7114 Schlesinger Wolfgang Tri Club Wuppertal II 00:28:39 01:20:32 00:50:13 02:39:24 
 21. 7034 Augustin Klaus Asics Team Witten 00:35:45 01:24:21 00:39:24 02:39:30 
 22. 7071 Vasholz Eckhard Rückenwind Dortmund 00:28:20 01:22:09 00:49:32 02:40:01 
 23. 7053 Weber Eberhard Pulheimer SC 00:30:24 00:00:00 02:09:45 02:40:09 
 24. 7061 Lehnert Uwe SV Gladbeck  13 00:28:22 01:25:57 00:46:09 02:40:28 
 25. 7031 Wiens Achim Asics Team Witten 00:27:06 01:25:57 00:47:35 02:40:38 
 26. 7074 Laacks Theo Rückenwind Dortmund 00:34:26 00:00:00 02:07:40 02:42:06 
 27. 7123 Heise Christian LC Solbad Ravensberg 00:28:55 01:21:45 00:51:44 02:42:24 
 28. 7082 Gensch Ulrich Tri Club Wuppertal 00:29:00 01:25:14 00:48:14 02:42:28 
 29. 7111 Schumacher Hans-Heinz Tri Club Wuppertal II 00:28:48 01:30:02 00:47:09 02:45:59 
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 30. 7104 Lochner Wolfgang-D. Tri Power Aegidienberg 00:28:08 01:23:47 00:54:32 02:46:27 
 31. 7052 Kaiser Friedhelm Pulheimer SC 00:31:31 00:00:00 02:16:53 02:48:24 
 32. 7092 Wagner Reinhard TS79 Bergisch Gladbach 00:36:49 00:00:00 02:12:46 02:49:35 
 33. 7051 Verspay Heinz-Peter Pulheimer SC 00:29:43 00:00:00 02:20:26 02:50:09 
 34. 7021 Leonardt Rainer SG05 Uerdingen/ KrefelderKK 00:33:42 00:00:00 02:34:37 03:08:19 
    7062 Bloch Herbert SV Gladbeck  13 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 Nicht am Start
    7042 Reulecke Bernhard VT Triangel Kempen 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 Nicht am Start
    7083 Danzeglocke Horst  Tri Club Wuppertal 00:25:41 00:00:00 00:00:00 Nicht am Start
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Plz PZif Mannschaft Name, Vorname Endzeit TeamEndzeit
  1.  23 M.Gladbacher TV 1848          07:17:52 
      4      Laermann, Ralf 02:21:51         
      7      Kutscher, Wolfgang 02:25:49         
     12      Rütten, Peter 02:30:12         
  2.  39 Tri Power Aegidienberg          07:33:57 
      3      Hoenig, Bruno 02:21:47         
      6      Fischer, Dr.Bernd 02:25:43         
     30      Lochner, Wolfgang-D. 02:46:27         
  3.  45 SG05 Uerdingen/ KrefelderKK          07:57:09 
      2      Wächtler, Thomas 02:19:58         
      9      Brünsing, Frank 02:28:52         
     34      Leonardt, Rainer 03:08:19         
  4.  45 VT Triangel Kempen          07:34:45 
     11      Stockum, Volker 02:29:36         
     16      Brieden, Wolfgang 02:32:06         
     18      Schlang, Volker 02:33:03         
  5.  50 Rückenwind Dortmund          07:37:00 
      1      Bias, Horst-Dieter 02:14:53         
     23      Vasholz, Eckhard 02:40:01         
     26      Laacks, Theo 02:42:06         
  6.  56 SV Gladbeck  13          unvollst. 
      5      Maier, Jürgen 02:24:05         
     13      Lehnert, Uwe 02:30:28         
     38      Bloch, Herbert N.a. Start         
  7.  56 LC Solbad Ravensberg          07:43:51 
     14      Brinkmann, Michael 02:30:43         
     15      Riecke, Manfred 02:30:44         
     27      Heise, Christian 02:42:24         
  8.  57 TS79 Bergisch Gladbach          07:50:46 
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      8      Hesseler, Wolfgang 02:28:22         
     17      Brockhaus, Rudi 02:32:49         
     32      Wagner, Reinhard 02:49:35         
  9.  57 Asics Team Witten          07:49:24 
     10      Herrmann, Martin 02:29:16         
     22      Augustin, Klaus 02:39:30         
     25      Wiens, Achim 02:40:38         
 10.  70 Tri Club Wuppertal II          08:04:09 
     20      Dürr, Gerd 02:38:46         
     21      Schlesinger, Wolfgang 02:39:24         
     29      Schumacher, Hans-Heinz 02:45:59         
 11.  85 Tri Club Wuppertal          unvollst. 
     19      Honermann, Alfred 02:36:28         
     28      Gensch, Ulrich 02:42:28         
     38      Danzeglocke, Horst  N.a. Start         
 12.  88 Pulheimer SC          08:18:42 
     24      Weber, Eberhard 02:40:09         
     31      Kaiser, Friedhelm 02:48:24         
     33      Verspay, Heinz-Peter 02:50:09         
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 Plz  SNr Name Vorname Verein Schwimm Rad Lauf Endzeit 
  1. 6131 Didjurgies Rolf Tri Power Aegidienberg 00:21:02 01:12:01 00:40:24 02:13:27
  2. 6111 Dünner Joachim SV Berg. Gladbach 00:22:04 01:12:02 00:42:07 02:16:13
  3. 6012 Krabbel  Klaus VT Triangel Kempen 00:21:36 01:14:33 00:41:41 02:17:50
  4. 6013 Wahl Frank VT Triangel Kempen 00:22:46 01:12:26 00:42:39 02:17:51
  5. 6011 Klören Thomas VT Triangel Kempen 00:22:27 01:13:48 00:41:53 02:18:08
  6. 6021 Felgenträger Jörg TuS Breitscheid 00:23:29 01:12:32 00:43:23 02:19:24
  7. 6133 Mai Wolfgang Tri Power Aegidienberg 00:24:33 01:14:08 00:41:18 02:19:59
  8. 6103 Rost Stefan PSV Lubig Bonn 00:24:42 01:13:26 00:42:36 02:20:44
  9. 6134 Korte Friedel Tri Power Aegidienberg 00:24:36 01:14:04 00:42:10 02:20:50
 10. 6104 Lenzen Robert PSV Lubig Bonn 00:23:55 01:14:12 00:42:56 02:21:03
 11. 6023 Welsch Rüdiger TuS Breitscheid 00:21:32 01:14:47 00:45:27 02:21:46
 12. 6102 Möller Christoph PSV Lubig Bonn 00:23:41 01:14:22 00:44:25 02:22:28
 13. 6014 Wiedeking v.Essen Jörg VT Triangel Kempen 00:24:26 01:16:26 00:41:40 02:22:32
 14. 6024 Manno Michael TuS Breitscheid 00:21:20 01:15:16 00:46:30 02:23:06
 15. 6022 Reckel Wolfgang TuS Breitscheid 00:28:58 01:15:21 00:39:02 02:23:21
 16. 6132 Neuenfeld Norbert Tri Power Aegidienberg 00:26:29 01:16:42 00:40:38 02:23:49
 17. 6163 Wille Markus 1.Tri Club Paderborn 00:21:43 01:18:58 00:43:50 02:24:31
 18. 6074 Behnsch Michael Tri Minators Voerde 00:27:16 01:10:46 00:47:01 02:25:03
 19. 6171 Buhs Jörg SSF Bonn 00:23:44 01:17:40 00:43:57 02:25:21
 20. 6093 Wilhelm Joachim Schwelmer SC 00:24:03 01:17:10 00:44:41 02:25:54
 21. 6151 Fischer Andreas Rückenwind Dortmund 00:26:16 01:15:13 00:44:42 02:26:11
 22. 6092 Krull Joachim Schwelmer SC 00:22:20 01:19:19 00:45:17 02:26:56
 23. 6091 Backhaus Ralf Schwelmer SC 00:24:44 01:16:23 00:46:21 02:27:28
 24. 6142 Künsler Stefan Krefelder Kanu Klub 00:21:56 01:14:28 00:51:09 02:27:33
 25. 6154 Müller Michael Rückenwind Dortmund 00:23:35 01:16:04 00:48:24 02:28:03
 26. 6112 Blissenbach Gerd SV Berg. Gladbach 00:24:47 01:21:50 00:44:03 02:30:40
 27. 6084 Winkelmann Ulli TSG Sprockhövel 00:29:03 01:19:42 00:42:31 02:31:16
 28. 6061 vom Stein Jörg Post Telekom Köln 00:24:19 01:17:56 00:49:03 02:31:18
 29. 6164 Belger Uwe 1.Tri Club Paderborn 00:24:22 01:22:21 00:44:40 02:31:23
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 30. 6181 Dahl Fritz Delphin Eschweiler 00:24:28 01:20:26 00:47:23 02:32:17
 31. 6033 Rohde Markus Bayer 05 Uerdingen 00:29:59 01:19:21 00:43:41 02:33:01
 32. 6182 Mundt Thomas Delphin Eschweiler 00:23:29 01:20:44 00:49:03 02:33:16
 33. 6101 Emde Frank PSV Lubig Bonn 00:26:14 01:18:10 00:49:07 02:33:31
 34. 6141 Königer Anett Krefelder Kanu Klub 00:25:47 01:23:21 00:46:00 02:35:08
 35. 6041 Rother Rainer Tus Xanten 00:30:31 01:16:29 00:48:30 02:35:30
 36. 6113 Fischer Stephan SV Berg. Gladbach 00:25:29 01:19:45 00:50:59 02:36:13
 37. 6161 Bracht Christoph 1.Tri Club Paderborn 00:33:08 01:19:38 00:43:29 02:36:15
 38. 6173 Dittrich Götz SSF Bonn 00:26:09 01:24:59 00:45:11 02:36:19
 39. 6083 Löschner Uwe TSG Sprockhövel 00:28:35 01:22:13 00:45:46 02:36:34
 40. 6153 Heß Dirk Rückenwind Dortmund 00:25:59 01:21:24 00:49:27 02:36:50
 41. 6094 Tenham Andreas Schwelmer SC 00:26:04 01:25:57 00:45:01 02:37:02
 42. 6043 Joost Roland Tus Xanten 00:30:50 01:18:23 00:48:08 02:37:21
 43. 6034 Kanning Axel Bayer 05 Uerdingen 00:26:06 01:20:34 00:50:44 02:37:24
 44. 6072 Ehresmann Christoph Tri Minators Voerde 00:25:53 01:26:47 00:46:04 02:38:44
 45. 6114 Wiehler Gerald SV Berg. Gladbach 00:26:14 01:21:46 00:50:56 02:38:56
 46. 6081 Kamphaus Stefan TSG Sprockhövel 00:28:35 01:20:12 00:51:09 02:39:56
 47. 6172 Welter Joachim SSF Bonn 00:31:51 01:24:13 00:45:18 02:41:22
 48. 6082 Schmitz Thomas TSG Sprockhövel 00:25:51 01:27:34 00:48:26 02:41:51
 49. 6062 Jung Hermann Post Telekom Köln 00:28:44 01:23:17 00:50:24 02:42:25
 50. 6162 Fröhleke Norbert 1.Tri Club Paderborn 00:34:46 01:21:16 00:46:46 02:42:48
 51. 6184 Quadflieg Hubert Delphin Eschweiler 00:31:17 01:27:50 00:44:45 02:43:52
 52. 6042 Epe Edgar Tus Xanten 00:29:18 01:25:46 00:49:42 02:44:46
 53. 6073 Lefort Lothar Tri Minators Voerde 00:27:12 01:24:35 00:53:25 02:45:12
 54. 6152 Grundmann Volker Rückenwind Dortmund 00:25:56 01:30:10 00:49:16 02:45:22
 55. 6183 Clausing Christoph Delphin Eschweiler 00:29:04 01:25:02 00:51:56 02:46:02
 56. 6032 van Koll Udo Bayer 05 Uerdingen 00:28:47 01:27:19 00:50:36 02:46:42
 57. 6143 Renner Frank Krefelder Kanu Klub 00:25:12 01:26:56 00:56:45 02:48:53
 58. 6031 Wiegand Harald Bayer 05 Uerdingen 00:29:22 01:28:27 00:53:31 02:51:20
 59. 6044 Kaiser Marita Tus Xanten 00:29:08 01:30:47 00:51:41 02:51:36
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 60. 6064 Brocker Hans-Jürgen Post Telekom Köln 00:28:38 01:27:22 01:07:38 03:03:38
 61. 6174 Wirtz Christian SSF Bonn 00:00:00 01:13:25 01:57:04 03:10:29
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Plz PZif Mannschaft Name, Vorname Endzeit TeamEndzeit
  1.  25 VT Triangel Kempen          09:16:21 
      3      Krabbel , Klaus 02:17:50         
      4      Wahl, Frank 02:17:51         
      5      Klören, Thomas 02:18:08         
     13      Wiedeking v.Essen, Jörg 02:22:32         
  2.  33 Tri Power Aegidienberg          09:18:05 
      1      Didjurgies, Rolf 02:13:27         
      7      Mai, Wolfgang 02:19:59         
      9      Korte, Friedel 02:20:50         
     16      Neuenfeld, Norbert 02:23:49         
  3.  46 TuS Breitscheid          09:27:37 
      6      Felgenträger, Jörg 02:19:24         
     11      Welsch, Rüdiger 02:21:46         
     14      Manno, Michael 02:23:06         
     15      Reckel, Wolfgang 02:23:21         
  4.  63 PSV Lubig Bonn          09:37:46 
      8      Rost, Stefan 02:20:44         
     10      Lenzen, Robert 02:21:03         
     12      Möller, Christoph 02:22:28         
     33      Emde, Frank 02:33:31         
  5. 105 Schwelmer SC          09:57:20 
     20      Wilhelm, Joachim 02:25:54         
     22      Krull, Joachim 02:26:56         
     23      Backhaus, Ralf 02:27:28         
     40      Tenham, Andreas 02:37:02         
  6. 108 SV Berg. Gladbach          10:02:02 
      2      Dünner, Joachim 02:16:13         
     26      Blissenbach, Gerd 02:30:40         
     36      Fischer, Stephan 02:36:13         
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     44      Wiehler, Gerald 02:38:56         
  7. 132 1.Tri Club Paderborn          10:14:57 
     17      Wille, Markus 02:24:31         
     29      Belger, Uwe 02:31:23         
     37      Bracht, Christoph 02:36:15         
     49      Fröhleke, Norbert 02:42:48         
  8. 138 Rückenwind Dortmund          10:16:26 
     21      Fischer, Andreas 02:26:11         
     25      Müller, Michael 02:28:03         
     39      Heß, Dirk 02:36:50         
     53      Grundmann, Volker 02:45:22         
  9. 157 TSG Sprockhövel          10:29:37 
     27      Winkelmann, Ulli 02:31:16         
     38      Löschner, Uwe 02:36:34         
     45      Kamphaus, Stefan 02:39:56         
     47      Schmitz, Thomas 02:41:51         
 10. 166 Delphin Eschweiler          10:35:27 
     30      Dahl, Fritz 02:32:17         
     32      Mundt, Thomas 02:33:16         
     50      Quadflieg, Hubert 02:43:52         
     54      Clausing, Christoph 02:46:02         
 11. 174 Tri Minators Voerde          unvollst. 
     18      Behnsch, Michael 02:25:03         
     43      Ehresmann, Christoph 02:38:44         
     52      Lefort, Lothar 02:45:12         
     61      Podworni, Reiner Aufg. Lauf         
 12. 176 Krefelder Kanu Klub          unvollst. 
     24      Künsler, Stefan 02:27:33         
     34      Königer, Anett 02:35:08         
     56      Renner, Frank 02:48:53         



12. Steinbecker Tritahlon  
am 29 Juni 2003 

Senioren / Mannschaftswertung 
1500 m / 44 km / 10 km 

E R G E B N I S L I S T E  

30.06.2003  Time & Sport 
Armin Görler 

www.timeandsport.de 

 Seite 3 

 

     62      Start6144,  Aufg. Schw.         
 13. 185 Bayer 05 Uerdingen          10:48:27 
     31      Rohde, Markus 02:33:01         
     42      Kanning, Axel 02:37:24         
     55      van Koll, Udo 02:46:42         
     57      Wiegand, Harald 02:51:20         
 14. 185 Tus Xanten          10:49:13 
     35      Rother, Rainer 02:35:30         
     41      Joost, Roland 02:37:21         
     51      Epe, Edgar 02:44:46         
     58      Kaiser, Marita 02:51:36         
 15. 187 SSF Bonn          unvollst. 
     19      Buhs, Jörg 02:25:21         
     46      Welter, Joachim 02:41:22         
     60      Dittrich, Götz 03:08:42         
     62      Wirtz, Christian Aufg. Schw.         
 16. 198 Post Telekom Köln          unvollst. 
     28      vom Stein, Jörg 02:31:18         
     48      Jung, Hermann 02:42:25         
     59      Brocker, Hans-Jürgen 03:03:38         
     63      Potthast, Wolfgang Aufg. Schw.         
 17. 252 SG Pulheimer SC          unvollst. 
     63      Verspay, Heinz-Peter Aufg. Schw.         
     63      , Walter Aufg. Schw.         
     63      , Torsten Aufg. Schw.         
     63      , Robert Aufg. Schw.         
 18. 252 SV Gladbeck 13          unvollst. 
     63      Nicht am Start,  Aufg. Schw.         
     63      ,  Aufg. Schw.         
     63      ,  Aufg. Schw.         
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     63      ,  Aufg. Schw.         
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 Plz  SNr Name Vorname Verein Schwimm Rad Lauf Endzeit 
  1. 3114 Baumann Jochen Tri Team Hagen 00:21:45 01:10:25 00:38:45 02:10:55 
  2. 3014 Tegelkamp Thomas SuS Stadtlohn II 00:24:33 01:09:50 00:37:23 02:11:46 
  3. 3083 Winemäller Tobias DLC Aachen 00:22:16 01:09:59 00:40:08 02:12:23 
  4. 3072 Nagel Nils Krefelder Kanu Klub  00:20:43 01:11:34 00:41:00 02:13:17 
  5. 3154 Eggert Jan Tri Club Wuppertal 00:22:37 01:12:49 00:38:09 02:13:35 
  6. 3051 Geers Manfred Wasser Freizeit Münster 00:22:01 01:12:11 00:39:38 02:13:50 
  7. 3061 Klönne Markus Asics Team Witten III 00:23:38 01:15:48 00:35:05 02:14:31 
  8. 3034 Prüfert Michael Rückenwind Dortmund II 00:18:10 01:14:23 00:42:08 02:14:41 
  9. 3064 Pauls Peter Asics Team Witten III 00:21:45 01:14:00 00:39:03 02:14:48 
 10. 3121 Fischer Henning SSF Bonn II 00:22:03 01:12:22 00:40:34 02:14:59 
 11. 3131 Hoffmann Michael EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II 00:22:54 01:11:18 00:40:52 02:15:04 
 12. 3132 Prigge Oliver EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II 00:21:50 01:13:53 00:39:24 02:15:07 
 13. 3102 Zimmermann Matthias Tritus SV Neptun 00:24:44 01:13:03 00:37:41 02:15:28 
 14. 3133 Rohleder Bastian EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II 00:22:05 01:13:20 00:40:09 02:15:34 
 15. 3062 Seidel Ronny Asics Team Witten III 00:23:18 01:12:26 00:39:55 02:15:39 
 16. 3101 Gockel Marc Tritus SV Neptun 00:23:56 01:12:07 00:39:41 02:15:44 
 17. 3033 Mandel Michael Rückenwind Dortmund II 01:35:59 00:00:00 00:40:01 02:16:00 
 18. 3022 Röpstorf Uwe Bayer 05 Uerdingen III 00:23:40 01:12:04 00:40:25 02:16:09 
 19. 3012 Kappelhoff Michael SuS Stadtlohn II 00:21:53 01:12:07 00:42:35 02:16:35 
 20. 3152 Gelhar Andreas Tri Club Wuppertal 00:24:20 00:00:00 01:52:48 02:17:08 
 21. 3053 Klinge Benedikt Wasser Freizeit Münster 00:22:25 01:13:32 00:41:13 02:17:10 
 22. 3134 Göckus Marco EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II 00:24:27 01:11:12 00:41:34 02:17:13 
 23. 3094 Bernhart Maik Starlight Team Essen II 00:21:48 01:12:08 00:43:21 02:17:17 
 24. 3011 Jakobi Heinrich SuS Stadtlohn II 00:21:34 01:13:03 00:42:47 02:17:24 
 25. 3153 Suderow Silvio Tri Club Wuppertal 00:21:40 01:13:07 00:43:05 02:17:52 
 26. 3021 Eppink Ralf Bayer 05 Uerdingen III 00:23:23 01:11:14 00:43:40 02:18:17 
 27. 3073 Pesch  Guido Krefelder Kanu Klub  00:20:36 01:16:14 00:41:28 02:18:18 
 28. 3141 Effertz Norbert Delphin Eschweiler 00:20:42 01:15:05 00:42:50 02:18:37 
 29. 3041 Hoter Otto TSG Sprockhövel 00:26:01 01:11:45 00:41:09 02:18:55 
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 30. 3151 Borges Martin Tri Club Wuppertal 00:23:40 01:10:57 00:44:38 02:19:15 
 31. 3103 Twittmann Björn Tritus SV Neptun 00:22:47 01:13:10 00:43:34 02:19:31 
 32. 3013 Späker Dieter SuS Stadtlohn II 00:20:21 01:14:16 00:45:02 02:19:39 
 32. 3074 Schnaß Elmar Krefelder Kanu Klub  00:23:51 01:12:09 00:43:39 02:19:39 
 34. 3144 Ohme Holger Delphin Eschweiler 00:23:40 01:14:49 00:41:16 02:19:45 
 35. 3063 Roeder Oliver Asics Team Witten III 00:23:35 01:12:11 00:44:21 02:20:07 
 36. 3113 Selter Volker Tri Team Hagen 00:24:05 01:13:50 00:42:32 02:20:27 
 37. 3052 Günnigmann Michael Wasser Freizeit Münster 00:22:47 01:12:59 00:44:43 02:20:29 
 38. 3071 Kasel Thorsten Krefelder Kanu Klub  00:23:31 01:12:51 00:44:08 02:20:30 
 39. 3042 Pickhard Frank TSG Sprockhövel 00:24:49 01:13:37 00:42:15 02:20:41 
 40. 3031 Hees Marcus Rückenwind Dortmund II 00:25:13 01:12:29 00:43:01 02:20:43 
 41. 3082 Reimann Volker DLC Aachen 00:25:48 01:09:38 00:45:46 02:21:12 
 42. 3104 Wiesenberg Olaf Tritus SV Neptun 00:22:15 01:12:06 00:47:29 02:21:50 
 43. 3143 Cremers Rene Delphin Eschweiler 00:27:25 01:14:51 00:39:53 02:22:09 
 44. 3122 Jansen Florian SSF Bonn II 00:26:10 01:12:08 00:44:53 02:23:11 
 45. 3112 Dähn Klaus Tri Team Hagen 00:20:18 01:17:51 00:45:24 02:23:33 
 46. 3044 Lungershausen Jörn TSG Sprockhövel 00:27:28 01:16:40 00:40:27 02:24:35 
 47. 3123 Aretz Thomas SSF Bonn II 00:25:19 01:15:32 00:44:32 02:25:23 
 48. 3142 Quadflieg Achim Delphin Eschweiler 00:25:41 01:17:00 00:42:54 02:25:35 
 49. 3043 Konrad Wilhelm TSG Sprockhövel 00:25:00 01:17:35 00:43:31 02:26:06 
 50. 3124 Born Sascha SSF Bonn II 00:24:42 01:13:32 00:48:57 02:27:11 
 51. 3084 Vorwerk Marc DLC Aachen 00:23:58 01:17:03 00:48:14 02:29:15 
 52. 3032 Gähner Martin Rückenwind Dortmund II 00:23:46 01:20:03 00:48:09 02:31:58 
 53. 3024 Überall Dirk Bayer 05 Uerdingen III 00:28:43 01:20:04 00:45:28 02:34:15 
 54. 3023 Steinbach Norman Bayer 05 Uerdingen III 00:26:02 01:20:22 00:48:29 02:34:53 
 55. 3111 Mand Elmar Tri Team Hagen 00:23:37 01:34:42 00:44:53 02:43:12 
 56. 3054 Weber Thomas Wasser Freizeit Münster 00:30:44 01:18:54 00:57:29 02:47:07 
    3091 Ammenwerth Jan Starlight Team Essen II 00:21:47 01:16:13 00:00:00 Aufgabe - Laufen
    3092 Ammenwerth Wim Starlight Team Essen II 00:23:45 00:00:00 00:00:00 Aufgabe - Rad 
    3093 Gaßner Dirk Starlight Team Essen II 00:24:29 00:00:00 00:00:00 Aufgabe - Rad 
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    3081 Reimbold Sascha DLC Aachen 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 Nicht am Start 
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Plz PZif Mannschaft Name, Vorname Endzeit TeamEndzeit
  1.  59 EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II          09:02:58 
     11      Hoffmann, Michael 02:15:04         
     12      Prigge, Oliver 02:15:07         
     14      Rohleder, Bastian 02:15:34         
     22      Göckus, Marco 02:17:13         
  2.  66 Asics Team Witten III          09:05:05 
      7      Klönne, Markus 02:14:31         
      9      Pauls, Peter 02:14:48         
     15      Seidel, Ronny 02:15:39         
     35      Roeder, Oliver 02:20:07         
  3.  77 SuS Stadtlohn II          09:05:24 
      2      Tegelkamp, Thomas 02:11:46         
     19      Kappelhoff, Michael 02:16:35         
     24      Jakobi, Heinrich 02:17:24         
     32      Späker, Dieter 02:19:39         
  4.  80 Tri Club Wuppertal          09:07:50 
      5      Eggert, Jan 02:13:35         
     20      Gelhar, Andreas 02:17:08         
     25      Suderow, Silvio 02:17:52         
     30      Borges, Martin 02:19:15         
  5. 102 Krefelder Kanu Klub           09:11:44 
      4      Nagel, Nils 02:13:17         
     27      Pesch , Guido 02:18:18         
     33      Schnaß, Elmar 02:19:39         
     38      Kasel, Thorsten 02:20:30         
  6. 102 Tritus SV Neptun          09:12:33 
     13      Zimmermann, Matthias 02:15:28         
     16      Gockel, Marc 02:15:44         
     31      Twittmann, Björn 02:19:31         
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     42      Wiesenberg, Olaf 02:21:50         
  7. 117 Rückenwind Dortmund II          09:23:22 
      8      Prüfert, Michael 02:14:41         
     17      Mandel, Michael 02:16:00         
     40      Hees, Marcus 02:20:43         
     52      Gähner, Martin 02:31:58         
  8. 120 Wasser Freizeit Münster          09:38:36 
      6      Geers, Manfred 02:13:50         
     21      Klinge, Benedikt 02:17:10         
     37      Günnigmann, Michael 02:20:29         
     56      Weber, Thomas 02:47:07         
  9. 137 Tri Team Hagen          09:38:07 
      1      Baumann, Jochen 02:10:55         
     36      Selter, Volker 02:20:27         
     45      Dähn, Klaus 02:23:33         
     55      Mand, Elmar 02:43:12         
 10. 151 SSF Bonn II          09:30:44 
     10      Fischer, Henning 02:14:59         
     44      Jansen, Florian 02:23:11         
     47      Aretz, Thomas 02:25:23         
     50      Born, Sascha 02:27:11         
 11. 151 Bayer 05 Uerdingen III          09:43:34 
     18      Röpstorf, Uwe 02:16:09         
     26      Eppink, Ralf 02:18:17         
     53      Überall, Dirk 02:34:15         
     54      Steinbach, Norman 02:34:53         
 12. 153 Delphin Eschweiler          09:26:06 
     28      Effertz, Norbert 02:18:37         
     34      Ohme, Holger 02:19:45         
     43      Cremers, Rene 02:22:09         
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     48      Quadflieg, Achim 02:25:35         
 13. 155 DLC Aachen          unvollst. 
      3      Winemäller, Tobias 02:12:23         
     41      Reimann, Volker 02:21:12         
     51      Vorwerk, Marc 02:29:15         
     60      Reimbold, Sascha N.a. Start         
 14. 163 TSG Sprockhövel          09:30:17 
     29      Hoter, Otto 02:18:55         
     39      Pickhard, Frank 02:20:41         
     46      Lungershausen, Jörn 02:24:35         
     49      Konrad, Wilhelm 02:26:06         
 15. 201 Starlight Team Essen II          unvollst. 
     23      Bernhart, Maik 02:17:17         
     58      Ammenwerth, Wim Aufg. Rad         
     60      Ammenwerth, Jan N.a. Start         
     60      Gaßner, Dirk N.a. Start         

 


